
Campionato inter provinciale Solo Dance BS  CR MN 2024 - JEUNESSE 

(F)

Lonato (BS) - 24/02/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Youth

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SD    FDClub

 1  11051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE  49.11BETTINI GIUSY

 2  21051 ROT.CASTELDARIESE  41.91PETRUCCI LAURA

 3  3588 RONCADELLE S.PATT.  41.65CERBERA SERENA

 4  42929 PATT.TRAVAGLIATO  30.90BONETTI MAIRA
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Lonato (BS) - 24/02/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Free Dance

Campionato inter provinciale Solo Dance BS  CR MN 2024 - JEUNESSE 

(F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 27.80  21.31  0.0  49.111051 ROT.CASTELDARIESEBETTINI GIUSY 1
 24.95  16.96  0.0  41.911051 ROT.CASTELDARIESEPETRUCCI LAURA 2
 21.85  19.80  0.0  41.65588 RONCADELLE S.PATT.CERBERA SERENA 3
 16.10  16.80 -2.0  30.902929 PATT.TRAVAGLIATOBONETTI MAIRA 4

Event Manager GENTILI MICHELA Specialist LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA Judge 2 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Campionato inter provinciale Solo Dance BS  CR MN 2024 - JEUNESSE (F)

Lonato (BS) - 24/02/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BETTINI GIUSY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0  5.30 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.70 -1 -1  7.40 8.10FoSq3  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.10 +1 0  3.10 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0  5.50 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.50 -1 -1  6.50 7.00Tr3  5 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 27.80 28.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 27.80  21.31  0.00  49.11

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.50  4.381.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.25  4.381.2

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  4.381.2

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.50  4.621.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.31

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GENTILI MICHELA

Specialist LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PETRUCCI LAURA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.25 -1 0  5.05 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.50 -1 -1  6.00 6.50FoSq2  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 0  7.20 7.50Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00DSSq1  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 24.95 26.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 24.95  16.96  0.00  41.91

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.751.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.00  3.251.2

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.50  3.381.2

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.751.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.96

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GENTILI MICHELA

Specialist LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CERBERA SERENA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0  7.50 7.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.15 -1 0  2.85 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00DSSq1  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.20 -1 0  4.80 5.00FoSq1  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 21.85 22.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 21.85  19.80  0.00  41.65

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.00  4.121.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.00  4.00  4.001.2

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.25  4.001.2

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.50  4.381.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.80

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GENTILI MICHELA

Specialist LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BONETTI MAIRA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.90 -3 -3  3.10 4.00DSSq1  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.50 -1 -1  4.80 5.30ClSq2  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.90 -3 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.10 -1 0  2.90 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 16.10 18.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 16.10  16.80 -2.00  30.90

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.75  3.621.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.251.2

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.251.2

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  3.881.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.80

Deductions -2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager GENTILI MICHELA

Specialist LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE

Referee LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 4 di 425/02/2024

17:47:00
Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]


